
ALL WETHER RETRACTABLE SYSTEM

RETRACTABLE
PERGOLA SYSTEMS

SYSTEM DETAILS

OPTIONS

Max projection.

Max width of single module

Max width of double module

Max width of trible module

Frame materials.

Standard frame colours.

7.5M

TERA ARISTO MUSE IZI HARBOUR

5.0M

9.0M

13.0M

11.0M

5.0M

9.0M

13.0M

5.0M

5.0M

9.0M

13.0M

11.0M

5.0M

9.0M

13.0M

11.0M

5.0M

9.0M

13.0M

Aluminium 6063 & 6N01

parts materials. SUS304, SUS316, PA, POM

10 standard colours

White, Block, Woodland Grey, Charcoal

Other frame colours. Over 100 Dulux Colours

Fabric colours. Over 80 fabric colours

Fabric options. Translucent & Blockout

Max width Coupled systems. Limitless

Motor system.

Motor torque.

Wind resistance.

Lighting system & control integrated recessed LED lighting & Dimmer

Weather sensors. Wind / Rain / Sun

Freestainding model.

Cantilever model.

Customised variations. Yes

Louver. Yes

OPTIONS
Lighting system & control

Weather sensors.

Freestainding model.

Cantilever model.

integrated recessed LED lighting & DimmerLighting system & control

Cantilever model.

Customised variations.

OPTIONS
Lighting system & control

Yes



The TERA Type system is the Fragship 
model of OZTECH systems as well as TERA 
system is straight retractable pergolas The 
TERA retractable pergola system provides 
the user with a designer outdoor covering to 
allow outdoor areas to be used all year 


	Text2: 
	Text3: 
	Text1: 
	Text4: 
	Text6: The Muse retractable pergola system provides a streamline outdoor structure for all weather use
	Text7: The Izi retractable roof systemallowa integration into the existing structures
	Text8: The Harbour is a free standing retactable pergloa system with a design focus to stand out from the crowed
	Text9: The Holo retractable pregolaprovides outdoor protection with architectural edge
	Text5: The Aristo retractable pergola systemprovides a solution when biger is best


