







www.sunstyleblinds.com.au





#### SYSTEM DETAILS

OTOTEW DETAILS									
	TERA	ARISTO	MUSE	IZI	HARBOUR				
Max projection.	7.5M	11.0M	5.0M	11.0M	11.0M				
Max width of single module	5.0M	5.0M	5.0M	5.0M	5.0M				
Max width of double module	9.0M	9.0M	9.0M	9.0M	9.0M				
Max width of trible module	13.0M	13.0M	13.0M	13.0M	13.0M				
Frame materials.	Aluminium 6063 & 6N01								
parts materials.	SUS304, SUS316, PA, POM								
Standard frame colours.			10 standard colours						
	White, Block, Woodland Grey, Charcoal								
Other frame colours.	Over 100 Dulux Colours								
Fabric colours.	Over 80 fabric colours								
Fabric options.	Translucent & Blockout								
Max width Coupled systems.	Limitless								
Motor system.									
Motor torque.									
Wind resistance.									

#### **OPTIONS**

Lighting system & control	integrated recessed LED lighting & Dimmer								
Weather sensors.	Wind / Rain / Sun								
Freestainding model.	0	0	0	N/A	0				
Cantilever model.	0	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A				
Customised variations.			Yes						
 Louver.			Yes						





www.sunstyleblinds.com.au





#### TERA

The TERA Type system is the Fragship model of OZTECH systems as well as TERA system is straight retractable pergolas The TERA retractable pergola system provides the user with a designer outdoor covering to allow outdoor areas to be used all year

# **ARiSTO**









## MUSE

iZi



### HARBOUR

### HALO

